MASS INTENTIONS

November 25, thru December 1, 2023

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

11/25

11/26

11/27

11/28

11/29

11/30

12/01

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

Jason & Vicente San Vicente, Jr. #%F

James & Maricar Balagot
(Both Living, Wedding Anniversary)

Saturnino Deyto T

Jon Gorospe (Living, Birthday)
People of the Parish of St. Callistus
Fr. Dennis Araujo ¥

Mr. Aung & Mrs. Nu ?

Felicisimo Limon T

Zocimo De Veas

Anselmo Reyes T

by The San Vicente & Gordon Family

by Rebecca Balagot

by Butch & Estrell Bautista

by Guia Gorospe

by Sherly Arouge

by Christina Young

by The Villasica Family
by Vivian De Leon

by Emily Payumo




